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High School Dual Credit Program – Spring 2019 
South Dakota Board of Regents 

Black Hills State University – Dakota State University – Northern State University 
South Dakota School of Mines & Technology – South Dakota State University – University of South Dakota 

Campus Points of Contact 
Black Hills State University 
Elizabeth Mundorf 
Dual Credit & Rising Scholar Coordinator 
Elizabeth.Mundorf@bhsu.edu  
Phone: 605-642-6214 
Fax: 605-642-6254 
Address: 
Black Hills State University Admissions 
1200 University St. Unit 9502 
Spearfish, SD  57799 
 

Black Hills State University – Rapid 
City 
Jacob Hamik 
Admissions Coordinator 
Jacob.Hamik@bhsu.edu  
Phone: 605-718-4194 
Fax: 605-718-4021 
Address: 
BHSU- Rapid City 
Attn: Jacob Hamik 
PO Box 250 
Rapid City, SD 57709 
 

Capital University Center 
Laura Hayden-Moreland 
Academic Program Coordinator 
Laura.HaydenMoreland@sdstate.edu  
Phone: 605-773-3024 
Fax: 605-773-3020 
Address: 
Capital University Center 
Attn: Laura Hayden Moreland 
925 E Sioux Avenue 
Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
 
 
 

 
 

Dakota State University 
Amy Crissinger 
Associate VP of Enrollment 
Management/Marketing 
Amy.Crissinger@dsu.edu   
Phone: 605-256-5696 
Fax: 605-256-5020 
Address: 
DSU Office of Admissions 
820 N Washington Avenue 
Madison, SD  57042 
 

Northern State University 
Matthew Perreault 
Senior Admissions Counselor 
Matthew.Perreault@northern.edu  
Phone: 605-626-7603 
Fax: 605-626-2531 
Address: 
Northern State University 
Office of Admissions 
1200 S Jay Street 
Aberdeen SD 57401 
 

South Dakota School of Mines & 
Technology 
Genene Sigler 
Program Assistant 
Genene.Sigler@sdsmt.edu  
Phone: 605-394-5209 
Fax: 605-394-1979 
Address: 
SD Mines Admissions Office 
501 E St Joseph St 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
 

 
 
 

South Dakota State University 
Tracia Hogue 
Student Services Facilitator 
Tracia.Hogue@sdstate.edu  
Phone: 605-688-4154 
Fax: 605-688-5977 
Address: 
Continuing and Distance Education  
Attn: Tracia Hogue 
South Dakota State University 
SWH Box 510, Rm 122 
Brookings, SD  57007 
 

The University of South Dakota 
Luke Hayes 
Continuing & Distance Education 
dualcredit@usd.edu  
Phone: 605-658-6140 
Fax: 605-677-6118 
Address: 
The University of South Dakota 
Division of Continuing and Distance 
Education 
Attn: Dual Credit Program 
414 E. Clark Street 
Vermillion, SD 57069 
 

University Center – Sioux Falls 
Jennifer Schelske 
Student Services Coordinator 
jennifer.schelske@SDUniversityCenter.org 
Phone: 605-367-8465 
Fax: 605-367-5643 
Address: 
University Center 
Attn: Jennifer Schelske 
4801 N. Career Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD 57107 
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